Product Nº : dtP/16/001
Standard Double Tied
PiPe ends
Max. Design Pressure 16 Bar
Max. Design Temperature 300ºC
Test Pressure 24 Bar
Bellow Options 321/316/Alloy
Flange Options Carbon Steel/Stainless Steel

length
Spring
rate
overall
length
Spring
rate
overall
length
Spring
rate
overall
length
Spring
rate
50 60.3 DTP/0050/16/001 900 2.5 1200 1.1 1500 0.6 2100 0.3
65 76.1 DTP/0065/16/001 900 4.8 1200 2.1 1500 1.1 2100 0.5
80 88.9 DTP/0080/16/001 900 7.6 1200 3.3 1500 1.8 2100 0.8
100 114.3 DTP/0100/16/001 900 15.5 1200 6.6 1500 3.7 2100 1.6
125 139.7 DTP/0125/16/001 900 34 1200 13.3 1500 7.1 2100 3
150 168.3 DTP/0150/16/001 900 58 1200 23 1500 12 2100 5
200 219.1 DTP/0200/16/001 900 109 1200 39 1500 20 2100 8
250 273 DTP/0250/16/001 900 206 1200 74 1500 38 2100 15
300 324 DTP/0300/16/001 900 339 1200 122 1500 62 2100 25
350 357 DTP/0350/16/001 1120 410 1420 187 1670 116 2220 54
400 406 DTP/0400/16/001 1220 368 1470 203 1720 129 2320 58
450 457 DTP/0450/16/001 1370 594 1620 349 1970 199 2620 94
500 508 DTP/0500/16/001 1420 714 1770 364 2120 220 2820 106
550 559 DTP/0550/16/001 1470 643 1920 289 2370 163 3020 89
600 610 DTP/0600/16/001 1520 693 1970 322 2420 185 3320 84
700 711 DTP/0700/16/001 1670 1286 2170 596 2670 343 3670 156
750 762 DTP/0750/16/001 1690 1542 2140 652 2640 382 3640 177
800 813 DTP/0800/16/001 1800 1501 2300 656 2800 397 3800 191
900 914 DTP/0900/16/001 2000 1493 2500 723 3000 458 4100 219
1000 1016 DTP/1000/16/001 2200 1544 2700 809 3200 533 4400 253
For more information please call our sales engineers on 01663 748 200
all Thermosel®  products are made by Pearwalk engineering ltd.
Furness Vale Business Centre, Calico Lane, Station Road, High Peak, SK23 7SW England
Tel: 01663 748 200 | Fax: 01663 746 834 | www.pearwalkengineering.com